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ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported
into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 3rd October 1896, together with the Quantities
Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

Animals living : —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves
Sheep and Lambs ..

Fresh Meat : —
Beef

Pork

Salted or Preserved Meat :—

Reef

Pork
Meat unenumerated, salted
Meat, preserved otherwise

Dairy Produce and Substitutes
Butter ...

Cheese
Milk and Cream fresh . . .

Poultry and Game

Rabbits dead (not tinned)

Lard

Corn, Grain, Meal, and Flour :
Wheat
Wheat Meal and Flour...
Barley . ... ...
Oats

Beans
Maize or Indian Corn ...

Fruit, Raw : —

Oranges ... ...

Cherries ...
Plums ...

Grapes ...
Unennmerated ...

Hay

Hops

Vegetables : —
Onions, raw
Potatoes...
Unenumerated ...

and fresh
than by salting
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QUANTITIES.

1895.

11,138
41,908

37,455
38,979

5,415

59,164
4,091

19,145
3,505
2,439

26,866

35,595
16,803
32,116

140
7,196

249,102

2,038

2,604

31,733

1,280,300
459,420
660,120
258,860

31,510
90,100

755,200

74,478
1,284

19,310

12,211
11,859
59,625
23,856

2,774

2,457

121,931
12,169
19,456

1896.

11,482
16,341

80,767
21,502
10,410

80,774
2,276

13,262 ,
4,574
5,110

11,835

57,382
18,409
61,041

726
12,071

283,522

2,616

4,848

30,821

1,010,540
375,300
257,000
398,900

69,340
48,900

1,249,600

385,797
2,740

19,651

7,488
20.517
84,819
36,504

2,299

1,753

142,922
5,061

18,382

Statistical Office, Custom House, London,
October 5, 1896.

T. J. PITTA K.


