ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 3rd October 1896, together with the Quantities Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

								QUANTITIES.	
			_					1895.	1896.
nimals living	:								
Oxen, Bi	ills, Cov	ws, and	l Calv	es		•••	Number	11,138	11,482
Sheep an	d Lamb	้ร่				•••	,,	41,908	16,341
		•••					,,	<u> </u>	
resh Meat :-	-								
<b>D</b> 4		•••					Cwts.	37,455	80,767
Mutton		•••					,,	38,979	21,502
Pork				•••			,,	5,415	10,410
									,
alted or Pres	served N	leat :∸							
Bacon		•••		•••	•••	•••	,,	59,164	80,774
Beef .		•••		•••	•••	•••	77	4,091	2,276
Hams				•••	•••	•••	;,	19,145	13,262
Pork				•••	•••		51	3,505	4,574
Meat une	enumera	ted, sa	lted a	nd fresh	ı <b></b>		,,,	2,439	5,110
Meat, pr							,,	26,866	11,835
· · , C ·					Ŭ			,	,000
airy Produc	e and S	ubstitu	it <del>e</del> s :					1	
·			•••			•••	,,	35,595	57,382
Margari	e	•••					,,	16,803	18,409
~. ~				•••			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	32,116	61,041
Milk and							Gallons	140	726
Condens							Cwts.	7,196	12,071
. Condonio			•••					1,100	
ggs	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Great Hundred	249,102	283,522
Poultry and (	Game	•••		•••			Value £	2,038	2,616
Rabbits, dead	l (not ti	inned)		•••		•••	Cwts.	2,604	4,848
Lard	•••			۰			53	31,733	30,821
n a ·	361	- 1 101-					1		
Corn, Grain,	•							1 000 000	1 010 740
Wheat			•••	• • •	•••	•••	,,	1,280,300	1,010,540
Wheat 1		a <b>F100</b>	ır	•••	•••	•••	,,	459,420	375,300
Barley	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	660,120	257,000
$\cdot$ Oats	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	258,860	398,900
Pease	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	31,510	69,340
Beans		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	90,100	48,900
Maize o	r Indiar	1 Corn	•••	•••	•••	•••	**	755,200	1,249,600
n 1. n									
Fruit, Raw :								<b>.</b>	
Apples		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Bush.	74,478	385,79
Oranges		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	1,284	2,740
Lemons		•••	•••	•••	•••		"	19,310	19,65
Cherries		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	• •		
Plums	•••	• • •		•••	•••	•••	,	12,211	7,488
Pears	•••	•••	•••		•••	•••	*1	11,859	20,517
Grapes		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	59,625	84,81
Unenum	erated	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	;,	23,856	36,50
Hay	•••	•••			•••	•••	Tons	2,774	2,29
Hops							Cwts.	2,457	1,75
-	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	0 11 00.	~, x <b>U</b> I	1,70
							Bush.	121,931	142,92
Önious,		•••	•••	•••	•••				
Vegetables :- Onions, Potatoe Unenun	s	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts. Value £	12,169 19,456	5,06 18,38

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, October 5, 1896. T. J. PITTAR.

o